
RED WINE

£24.95

£23.95

£21.95

£22.95

£23.95

£41.95

£45.95

VALPOLICHELLA D.O.C
Soft Fruity red wine

CHIANTI D.O.C

MERLOT

CABERNET SAVINISNG

NERO TAVOLA 

BAROLO D.O.C 
The King of wines

AMARONE D.O.C 
Full bodied and velvet to palate

HOUSE WINE

£21.00

£10.95

175ML  £6.90     250ML  £7.95 200ML  £10.95     BOTTLE £21.95

RED, WHITE OR ROSE

1 LITRE

½ LITRE

GLASS

WHITE WINE

£24.95

£22.95

£22.95

£24.95

£28.95

FRASCATI
Dry wine from the hills of Rome

PINOT GRIGIO

SOAVE
A medium dry wine of Veneto

SAUVIGNON BLANK

GAVI DI GAVI

BEER & CIDER

£3.90PERONINASTROAZURRO BTL

PINT  £6.50   HALF PINT  £3.50MORETTI LAGER
Italian premium lager

£5.90THATCHER GOLD BTL

£6.90GUINNESS

£6.106X BITTER BEER

£6.10DOOM BAR

SOFT DRINKS

HALF PINT  £1.95 PINT  £3.60

HALF PINT  £1.95 PINT  £3.60

HALF PINT  £1.95 PINT  £3.60

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

750ML  £4.90330ML  £1.90

330ML  £1.90 750ML  £4.90

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.90

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

LEMONADE

BITTER LEMON

TONIC WATER

SODA WATER

MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

J2O

SPARKLING WINE

£59.95

PROSECO
Dry italian sparkling wine

MOET CHANDON CHAMPAGNE

ROSE WINE

£22.95PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

SPIRITS

£5.50

£5.70

£5.50

£4.20

£4.95

£4.40

£5.50

£5.50

£4.95

£4.10

£0.90

£4.10

£4.10

£4.10

£4.10

£4.10

£4.10

£4.10

£4.10

£4.10

£4.10

£4.10

WHISKY

GIN

VODKA

BACARDI

DARK RUM

TEQUILA

CAMPARI

AMARETTO

TIA MARIA

BAILEYS

PERNOD

BRANDY CROVISIOR

VECEHIA ROMAGNA BRANDY

GRAPPA

SAMBUCA

JACK DANIEL

LIMONCELLO

CONTREAU

GRAND MARNIER

DRAMBUIE

MALIBU

MIXERS

ALL SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES.
COCKTAILS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.


