



RED WINE

VALPOLICHELLA D.O.C Soft Fruity red wine	£24.95
CHIANTI D.O.C	£23.95
MERLOT	£21.95
CABERNET SAVINISNG	£22.95
NERO TAVOLA	£23.95
BAROLO D.O.C The King of wines	£41.95
AMARONE D.O.C Full bodied and velvet to palate	£45.95

HOUSE WINE

RED, WHITE OR ROSE		
1 LITRE		£21.00
½ LITRE		£10.95
GLASS	175ML £6.90	250ML £7.95

SPIRITS

ALL SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES. COCKTAILS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.

WHISKY	£4.10	BRANDY CROVISIOR	£5.50
GIN	£4.10	VECEHIA ROMAGNA BRANDY	£5.70
VODKA	£4.10	GRAPPA	£5.50
BACARDI	£4.10	SAMBUCA	£4.20
DARK RUM	£4.10	JACK DANIEL	£4.95
TEQUILA	£4.10	LIMONCELLO	£4.40
CAMPARI	£4.10	CONTREAU	£5.50
AMARETTO	£4.10	GRAND MARNIER	£5.50
TIA MARIA	£4.10	DRAMBUIE	£4.95
BAILEYS	£4.10	MALIBU	£4.10
PERNOD	£4.10	MIXERS	£0.90

BEER & CIDER

PERONINASTROAZURRO BTL		£3.90
MORETTI LAGER Italian premium lager	PINT £6.50 HALF PINT	£3.50
THATCHER GOLD BTL		£5.90
GUINNESS		£6.90
6X BITTER BEER		£6.10
DOOM BAR		£6.10

WHITE WINE

FRASCATI Dry wine from the hills of Rome	£24.95
PINOT GRIGIO	£22.95
SOAVE A medium dry wine of Veneto	£22.95
SAUVIGNON BLANK	£24.95
GAVI DI GAVI	£28.95

ROSE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH £22.95

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECO
Dry italian sparkling wine

MOET CHANDON CHAMPAGNE

200ML £10.95
BOTTLE £21.95
£59.95

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA	HALF PINT £1.95	PINT £3.60
DIET COKE	HALF PINT £1.95	PINT £3.60
LEMONADE	HALF PINT £1.95	PINT £3.60
BITTER LEMON		£2.90
TONIC WATER		£2.90
SODA WATER		£2.90
MINERAL WATER	330ML £1.90	750ML £4.90
SPARKLING WATER	330ML £1.90	750ML £4.90
ORANGE JUICE		£3.10
APPLE JUICE		£3.10
PINEAPPLE JUICE		£3.10
J2O		£3.90

